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Memoriał Henryka Kosakowskiego i Witolda Ruzikowskiego
Lublin, 18.5.2024

Konkurencja 15 Kobiet, 200m dowolny 13 lat i starsi
18.05.2024 - 11:16 Wyniki
Rekord LOZP Open 1:59.87 GEORGES Daniela 01403 Glasgow (GBR) 05.08.2018
Rekord LOZP 19 + 1:59.87 GEORGES Daniela 01403 Glasgow (GBR) 05.08.2018
Rekord LOZP 18 2:01.93 KOWALSKA Klara 03103 Oswiecim 19.07.2023
Rekord LOZP 17 2:02.23 GEORGES Daniela 01403 Mission Viejo (USA) 22.03.2014
Rekord LOZP 16 2:04.85 GEORGES Daniela 01403 Irvine (USA) 25.05.2013
Rekord LOZP 15 2:04.52 GEORGES Daniela 01403 Omaha (USA) 27.06.2012
Rekord LOZP 14 2:03.06 GEORGES Daniela 01403 Stanford (USA) 11.08.2011
Rekord LOZP 13 2:10.73 SADŁO Kamila 00303 Oswiecim 06.07.2007
Punkty: FINA 2024

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

13 - 14 lat

1. PRONCZAKOVA Viktoria 13 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 2:17.49 552 32.03 35.76 36.15 33.55
2. GORDZIEJKO Joanna 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 2:19.63 527 32.88 35.20 36.34 35.21
3. CZOPEK Lena 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 2:23.88 482 33.16 36.56 37.68 36.48
4. WILCZEK Lena 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 2:25.66 465 33.25 37.38 38.48 36.55
5. RECZEK Nina 13 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 2:25.70 464 32.89 37.34 38.31 37.16
6. SĘKOWSKA Hanna 13 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 2:27.61 446 34.19 37.29 38.64 37.49
7. BONDYRA Zuzanna 14 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 2:31.93 409 35.39 38.73 39.86 37.95
8. BAJ Gabriela 14 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska2:43.13 331 36.40 42.23 44.20 40.30
9. SIEK Anastazja 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 2:44.44 323 38.02 43.05 44.45 38.92

10. BROGOWSKA Maria 14 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 2:47.04 308 36.76 43.96 44.57 41.75
11. KUDYK Magdalena 13 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 2:47.10 308 36.60 42.43 45.91 42.16
12. PIECH Weronika 13 KS Prestige Rzeszów 2:58.71 251 41.46 46.21 47.58 43.46
13. SZEWCZAK Weronika 14 Uks Skarpa Lublin 3:00.26 245 41.19 47.14 47.87 44.06
14. BIELIŃSKA Aleksandra 14 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 3:14.19 196 43.77 51.07 51.14 48.21

15 - 16 lat

1. STARKIEWICZ Zuzanna 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:20.14 522 31.79 35.28 37.73 35.34
2. PRĄCIK Amelia 16 UKP Bychawa 2:26.02 461 33.91 36.55 38.44 37.12
3. KARABANOWSKA Maja 15 KS Prestige Rzeszów 3:01.77 239 41.81 46.93 48.54 44.49

OPEN

1. WIERNICKA Julia 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:15.07 583 31.79 34.31 35.15 33.82
2. WOŻAKOWSKA Zofia 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:17.27 555 31.98 34.46 35.69 35.14
3. PRONCZAKOVA Viktoria 13 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 2:17.49 552 32.03 35.76 36.15 33.55
4. RYKHLINSKA Anastasiia 17 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 2:18.42 541 32.54 35.21 35.93 34.74
5. GORDZIEJKO Joanna 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 2:19.63 527 32.88 35.20 36.34 35.21
6. STARKIEWICZ Zuzanna 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:20.14 522 31.79 35.28 37.73 35.34
7. CZOPEK Lena 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 2:23.88 482 33.16 36.56 37.68 36.48
8. WILCZEK Lena 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 2:25.66 465 33.25 37.38 38.48 36.55
9. RECZEK Nina 13 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 2:25.70 464 32.89 37.34 38.31 37.16

10. PRĄCIK Amelia 16 UKP Bychawa 2:26.02 461 33.91 36.55 38.44 37.12
11. SĘKOWSKA Hanna 13 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 2:27.61 446 34.19 37.29 38.64 37.49
12. BONDYRA Zuzanna 14 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 2:31.93 409 35.39 38.73 39.86 37.95
13. HRYNISHYNA Mariia 20 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 2:40.28 349 35.79 41.71 42.60 40.18
14. BAJ Gabriela 14 KS AZS AWF Biała Podlaska2:43.13 331 36.40 42.23 44.20 40.30
15. SIEK Anastazja 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 2:44.44 323 38.02 43.05 44.45 38.92
16. BROGOWSKA Maria 14 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 2:47.04 308 36.76 43.96 44.57 41.75
17. KUDYK Magdalena 13 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 2:47.10 308 36.60 42.43 45.91 42.16
18. PIECH Weronika 13 KS Prestige Rzeszów 2:58.71 251 41.46 46.21 47.58 43.46
19. SZEWCZAK Weronika 14 Uks Skarpa Lublin 3:00.26 245 41.19 47.14 47.87 44.06
20. KARABANOWSKA Maja 15 KS Prestige Rzeszów 3:01.77 239 41.81 46.93 48.54 44.49
21. BIELIŃSKA Aleksandra 14 KS ,,OLIMPIA'' Lublin 3:14.19 196 43.77 51.07 51.14 48.21


